
 
 

 

 

PCBU CONTACT LIST 
 

Reporting Notifiable Incidents 
and Health and Safety Matters. 

 
Lee-anne Ricketts 
(Senior H&S Advisor) 
 
Sasha Gill 
(Safety & Training 
Administrator) 
 
Shelley Spencer  
(General Manager People 
and Safety) 

 
lee-anne.ricketts@portnelson.co.nz 
 
 
 
Sasha.Gill@portnelson.co.nz 
 
 
 
Shelley.Spencer@portnelson.co.nz 
 

 
027 478 9035 
 
 
 
021 852 046 
 
 
 
027 548 8568 

Inductions Karen Morris 
(Administration) 

Inductions@portnelson.co.nz 
 

 

Permit Issuers 
 
 
 
 

John Hart 
(Project Engineer) 
 
Craig Terris 
(Workshop Supervisor) 
 
Out of hours 24/7 
(Gatehouse) 

John.Hart@portnelson.co.nz 
 
 
Craig.Terris@portnelson.co.nz 
 
 
Customer.Services@portnelson.co.nz 
 

027 268 8222 
 
 
027 479 2377 
 
 
 

Marine Related Issues and Hot 
Work Permits (vessels)  

David Duncan 
(Marine Operations Manager) 
 
 
Robert Hutchinson 
(Senior Marine Officer) 
 
Duty Pilot 

Dave.Duncan@portnelson.co.nz 
 
 
 
Robert.Hutchinson@portnelson.co.nz 
 
 
Duty.Pilot@portnelson.co.nz 
 

0274 436 165 
 
 
 
021 369 203 
 
 
539 3879 
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Environmental Matters Kelly Leonard 
(Environmental Officer) 

Kelly.Leonard@portnelson.co.nz 
 

021 439 399 

 

 

Chief Financial Officer Daryl Wehner Daryl.Wehner@portnelson.co.nz 
 

021 829 320 

Acting CEO and  
General Manager Operations 

Matt McDonald Matthew.McDonald@portnelson.co.nz 
 

0274 986 111 

General Manager Infrastructure Allanagh Rivers Allanagh.Rivers@portnelson.co.nz 
 

022 430 4009 

Container Operations Manager Jonny Cook Jonny.Cook@portnelson.co.nz 
 

027 319 1270 

General Manager Business 
Development  
 

Eugene Beneke Eugene.Beneke@portnelson.co.nz 
 

021 539 386 

Quay Pack Foreman Jeremy Salton Jeremy.Salton@portnelson.co.nz 
 

0274 545 092 

Forestry and General Cargo 
Manager  
 

Ramon Tovey Ramon.Tovey@portnelson.co.nz 
 

021 490 640 

Stevedoring Supervisor  Nigel McKinstry  Nigel.mckinstry@portnelson.co.nz 021 4988 42 

Stevedoring Supervisor  Shane Norton Shane.norton@portnelson.co.nz 021 242 4816 

Quay Connect Operations 
Manager 
 

Jaron McLeod Jaron.McLeod@portnelson.co.nz 
 

021 598 781 

Quay Connect Warehouse 
Supervisor 
 

Andy Farmer Andy.Farmer@portnelson.co.nz 
 

027 694 0007 

Quay Connect Warehouse 
Supervisor 
 

Russell Dannefaerd Russell.Dannefaerd@portnelson.co.nz 021 197 9696 
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Slip Master Calwell Slipway 
 

Andy Wills Andy.Wills@portnelson.co.nz 027 278 3777 

Asset Supervisor (including Electricians/Workshop)  
Port Nelson 24 Hour Gatehouse 

Contact through 24 hour Gatehouse**  539 3841 
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